
Place Nom Prénom Club Points
1 SERO Yohann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 35
2 CORNILLET Erwan VS PAYS DE LAMBALLE 25
3 GUIMARD David VC PAYS DE LORIENT 20
4 PROD'HOMME Antoine OC LOCMINE 20
5 LE GROS Guillaume VC PONTIVYEN 19
6 LUCAS Yoann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 19
7 LE DIVENACH Sebastien VC CALEDONIEN MONT DORE 17
8 VETEL Jean Benoît VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 17
9 CARRIC Romain TAUPONT CYCLISME 16
10 DENIEUL Christophe EC RENNAISE 16
11 MAHE Youenn UC GUINEFORT PAYS DE DINAN 15
12 SIMON MAXIME MONTOIR ATLANTIQUE CYCLISME 15
13 DAHIREL Fabien OC LOCMINE 14
14 DANIEL MARCEL US GUERANDE CYCLISME 14
15 HULLOT Laurent CC RENNAIS 14
16 MORICE Bastien UC PAYS DE JOSSELIN 14
17 GODIN Patrick US GUERANDE CYCLISME 13
18 MACE Pascal VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 13
19 POILVERT Freddy CC MONCONTOUR 12
20 DENOEL Romain ACCRO CYCLES COTE D`EMERAUDE 11
21 NICOL Ludovic OC LOCMINE 11
22 COLIN Jean Michel OC LOCMINE 10
23 JEFFREDO Julien OC LOCMINE 9
24 LE COUEDIC RAPHAEL VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 9
25 CAILLET Denis VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 8
26 HOUSSAIS CORENTIN MONTOIR ATLANTIQUE CYCLISME 8

Challenge de l'Oust et du Lié
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27 LE GAL Benjamin VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 6
28 PITEL Jean Marie VC PAYS DE LORIENT 6
29 FUSCO Thierry SC MALESTROIT 5
30 POLI Kevin ASPTT RENNES CYCLISME 5
31 FERRAND Valentin AC QUESTEMBERT 4
32 LE DIVENACH Ludovic UCL HENNEBONT 4
33 BRUNEL David VC LOUDEAC 38 3
34 VOISIN David UC PAYS DE JOSSELIN 3
35 SIRO Denis TAUPONT CYCLISME 2
36 GOASMAT Nicolas AC PAYS DE BAUD 1
37 LE NORMAND Aristide SC MALESTROIT 1
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Place Nom Prénom Club Points ETAPES
1 SERO Yohann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 25
2 GUIMARD David VC PAYS DE LORIENT 20
3 LE GROS Guillaume VC PONTIVYEN 19
4 VETEL Jean Benoît VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 17
5 CARRIC Romain TAUPONT CYCLISME 16
6 SIMON MAXIME MONTOIR ATLANTIQUE CYCLISME 15
7 MORICE Bastien UC PAYS DE JOSSELIN 14
8 MACE Pascal VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 13
9 DANIEL MARCEL US GUERANDE CYCLISME 12
10 DENOEL Romain ACCRO CYCLES COTE D`EMERAUDE 11
11 COLIN Jean Michel OC LOCMINE 10
12 LE COUEDIC RAPHAEL VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 9
13 HOUSSAIS CORENTIN MONTOIR ATLANTIQUE CYCLISME 8
14 DAHIREL Fabien OC LOCMINE 7
15 PITEL Jean Marie VC PAYS DE LORIENT 6
16 FUSCO Thierry SC MALESTROIT 5
17 LE DIVENACH Ludovic UCL HENNEBONT 4
18 VOISIN David UC PAYS DE JOSSELIN 3
19 SIRO Denis TAUPONT CYCLISME 2
20 LE NORMAND Aristide SC MALESTROIT 1
1 CORNILLET Erwan VS PAYS DE LAMBALLE 25
2 PROD'HOMME Antoine OC LOCMINE 20
3 LUCAS Yoann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 19
4 LE DIVENACH Sebastien VC CALEDONIEN MONT DORE 17
5 DENIEUL Christophe EC RENNAISE 16
6 MAHE Youenn UC GUINEFORT PAYS DE DINAN 15
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7 HULLOT Laurent CC RENNAIS 14
8 GODIN Patrick US GUERANDE CYCLISME 13
9 POILVERT Freddy CC MONCONTOUR 12
10 NICOL Ludovic OC LOCMINE 11
11 SERO Yohann VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 10
12 JEFFREDO Julien OC LOCMINE 9
13 CAILLET Denis VELOCE VANNETAIS CYCL. 8
14 DAHIREL Fabien OC LOCMINE 7
15 LE GAL Benjamin VC PAYS DE LOUDEAC 6
16 POLI Kevin ASPTT RENNES CYCLISME 5
17 FERRAND Valentin AC QUESTEMBERT 4
18 BRUNEL David VC LOUDEAC 38 3
19 DANIEL Marcel US GUERANDE CYCLISME 2
20 GOASMAT Nicolas AC PAYS DE BAUD 1
1 25
2 20
3 19
4 17
5 16
6 15
7 14
8 13
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10 11
11 10
12 9
13 8
14 7
15 6
16 5
17 4
18 3
19 2
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